
 
 

                                Approved Equal Employment Opportunity Designees (Updated 4/25/2023) 

First Name Last Name Email Employee Type Department Name Phone Number 
Yuleinys Adela Castillo yacastillo@csufresno.edu Faculty Counselor Education & Rehabilitation 559.278.0070 
Amy Allen aallen@mail.fresnostate.edu MPP Student Involvement 559.278.6034 
Christina Alvarez zavnaz@csufresno.edu Staff Athletics Business Operations 559.278.1837 
Yvette Angeles yangeles@csufresno.edu Staff Advancement Services 559.278.7137 
Johana Arellano Guzman johanaa@csufresno.edu Staff College of Health & Human Serv 559.278.6579 
Rachel Atwood rachelv@csufresno.edu Staff Plant Administration 559.278.2373 
Stephen Austin saustin@csufresno.edu Staff Advancement Services 559.278.6884 
Marian Bankston mbankston@csufresno.edu Staff Communication 559.278.5265 
Chris Beck chbeck@csufresno.edu Staff College of Health & Human Serv 559.278.4504 
Jake Bergen jakebergen@csufresno.edu MPP Facilities Management 559.278.2777 
Bryan Berrett bryanberrett@csufresno.edu MPP Office of IDEAS 559.278.6892 
Denise Biggert deniseb@csufresno.edu Staff Craig School of Business 559.278.5637 
Marissa Bourbon mbourbon@csufresno.edu Staff Aerospace Studies Dept 559.278.2705 
Jessica Bravo-Mendosa jessicabravomendosa@csufresno.edu Staff Human Resources 559.278.2032 
Tim Breshears tbreshears@mail.fresnostate.edu MPP Facilities Management 559.278.4518 
Becky Brown beckybrown@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.5617 
Whitney Cambric wcambric@csufresno.edu Staff Library Services 559.278.5792 
Kevin Capehart kcapehart@csufresno.edu Faculty Economics 559.278.2547 
Catalina Carrillo catcarrillo@csufresno.edu Staff Advancement Services 559.278.2471 
Rick Chacon rickc@csufresno.edu Staff Undergrad Student Recruitment 559.278.2048 
Susan Chapman schapman@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.6321 
Carlie Corrigan ccorrigan@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.2769 
Carolyn Cusick ccusick@csufresno.edu Faculty Philosophy 559.278.0331 
Noah Cutler ncutler@csufresno.edu Staff Articulation (Univ Registrar) 559.278.7826 
Alejandra De Alba alejandradealba@mail.fresnostate.edu Staff Office of Dean of UGS 559.278.4468 
Sieumuoi Delcroix staing@csufresno.edu Staff Earth & Environmental Sciences 559.278.5279 
Audrey Del Prete adelprete@csufresno.edu Staff Workforce Development 401.477.2037 
Celeste DeMonte celestedemonte@csufresno.edu Staff Office of Dean of UGS 559.278.3118 
Shane DeMoree sdemoree@mail.fresnostate.edu Staff Athletics Facilities and Events 559.278.6320 
Lisa Dennis ldennis@csufresno.edu Staff Computer Science 559.278.4373 
Donna DeRoo dderoo@csufresno.edu Staff CCCHHS 559.228.2160 
Amber Esquivel esquivelamber@csufresno.edu Staff Outreach and Special Programs 559.278.4430 
Christine Evans chevans@csufresno.edu Staff Library Services 559.278.6972 
Sabrina Fierros sfierros@csufresno.edu Staff Accounting Services 559.278.6921 
Juan Figueroa Jr. juanf@csufresno.edu MPP Educational Talent Search 559.791.2293 
Luis Flores luflores@mail.fresnostate.edu MPP TRIO 559.278.2075 
Stephanie Foster sfoster@csufresno.edu Staff Services for Students w/Disab 559.278.2811 
Janelle Fry jblayney@csufresno.edu Staff College of Health & Human Serv 559.278.1265 
Nathaniel Gapasin ngapasin@csufresno.edu Staff Jordan College of Ag Sciences/Tech 559.278.5989 
Brenda Garcia Mireles brendagarcia@csufresno.edu Staff Upward Bound 559.278.1205 
Rodrigo Gomez Falcon rodrigog@csufresno.edu Staff Services for Students w/ Disab 559.278.2811 
Christy Gorden cgorden@csufresno.edu Staff Veterans Service 559.278.6036 
Martina Granados martinag@csufresno.edu MPP Outreach and Special Programs 559.278.7554 
Laura Gribben lgribben@csufresno.edu Staff Faculty Affairs 559.278.2690 
Diahann Gutierrez diahannh@csufresno.edu Staff Office of IDEAS 559.278.2819 
Robyn Gutierrez rgutierrez@csufresno.edu Staff Veterans Service 559.278.7030 
Alam Hasson ahasson@csufresno.edu MPP Vice Provost 559.278.2636 
Amilia Henkel ahenkel@mail.fresnostate.edu Staff Athletics 559.278.2159 
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First Name Last Name Email Employee Type Department Name Phone Number 
John Hung jhung@csufresno.edu      Staff     EH&S, Risk Management      559.278.1604 
Anessa Ivy-Leydig aleydig@csufresno.edu      Staff           Athletic Department       559.278.4905 
Alexandra Jarrell ajarrell@csufresno.edu       Staff    Human Resources       559.278.7173 
Lynn Jaschke ljaschke@csufresno.edu       Staff    Undergrad Student Recruitment       559.278.5948 
Melissa Jessen-Hiser mjessen@csufresno.edu       Staff    Community Engagement & Services       559.278.6986 
Frank Johnson fjohnson@csufresno.edu       Staff     Advancement Services       559.278.2314 
Jeanette Johnson jeanjohnson@csufresno.edu        MPP     Services for Students w/ Disab       559.278.2811 
Monica Jolly mjolly@csufresno.edu Staff Admissions and Records 559.278.6685 
Maral Kismetian mkismetian@csufresno.edu MPP Research & Sponsored Programs 559.278.0911 
Kornya Lansana klansana@csufresno.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program 559.278.1575 
Judy Lea jalea@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.4112 
Nellie Lee nelee@csufresno.edu Staff Student Health and Counseling 559.278.2734 
Amye Leon amyeleon@csufresno.edu MPP Student Success Services 559.278.5605 
Sierra Lewis sierralewis@csufresno.edu MPP Financial Aid and Scholarships 559.278.6565 
Terry Lewis terryle@csufresno.edu Staff Library – Music and Media 559.278.5804 
Anthony Lonsongco alosongco@csufresno.edu Staff Learning Center 559.278.3052 
Claudia Lopez claudialopez@csufresno.edu Staff Faculty Affairs 559.278.3027 
Amy Luna amyluna@csufresno.edu MPP Police Department 559.278.6875 
Taylor Martinez taylormartinez@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.4881 
Jacob Mastro jmastro@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.1048 
Sarah McDaniel sarahmcdaniel@mail.fresnostate.edu Faculty Library 559.278.1680 
Kevin Mcneill kmcneill@csufresno.edu Staff CalState TEACH 559.278.0234 
Laura Mercado lmercado@csufresno.edu Staff Admissions 559.278.6106 
Robert Mitchell robertmitchell@csufresno.edu MPP Student Health and Counseling 559.278.2734 
Marlene Miyasaki marlenem@csufresno.edu Staff Plant Science 559.278.2861 
Idalia Morgutia idaliam@csufresno.edu Staff Library Services 559.278.5349 
Janell Morillo janellt@csufresno.edu MPP Student Health and Counseling 559.278.0276 
Belinda  Munoz bemunoz@csufresno.edu Staff Center for Irrigation Tech 559.278.2066 
Steve  Nasse stephenn@csufresno.edu Staff Agricultural Business 559.278.5117 
Alicia Nelson anelson@csufresno.edu MPP Student Health and Counseling 559.278.6717 
Wendy Nomura wnomura@csufresno.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarships 559.278.2182 
Gillermina Nunez gnunez@csufresno.edu Staff Traffic Operations 559.278.8353 
Olga Nunez nunezo@csufresno.edu MPP Educational Talent Search 559.278.2246 
Traci Obata tobata@csufresno.edu Staff Admissions and Records 559.278.6083 
Arnel Ordonio arnelordonio@csufresno.edu Staff Library Services 559.278.2551 
Elyse Pancotti epancotti@csufresno.edu Staff Technology Services 559.278.5561 
Edgar Parrilla eparrilla@csufresno.edu Staff Research and Graduate Studies 559.278.0854 
Antonia Pedraza (Amezcua) tonia@csufresno.edu Staff Fresno State Visalia Campus 559.278.3003 
Debra Penner dpenner@csufresno.edu Staff Human Resources 559.278.2032 
Melissa Perez meperez@csufresno.edu Staff College of Science & Mathematics 559.278.4142 
Rocio Quinonez Montano rqmontano@csufresno.edu Staff College of Social Sciences 559.278.1005 
Laura Rabago lrabago@csufresno.edu Staff KSOEHD 559.278.0210 
Esmeralda Ramirez esmeraldar@csufresno.edu Staff Admissions and Records 559.278.6121 
Keila Reyes keilareyes@csufresno.edu Staff Admissions 559.278.6085 
Helen Robinson hrobins@csufresno.edu Staff Military Science/ Army ROTC 559.278.4084 
Jacob Rodriguez jarodriguez@csufresno.edu Staff Bulldog Testing Center 559.278.2227 
Mark Rodriguez msrodriguez@csufresno.edu Staff KSOEHD 559.278.0366 
Nancy Rosales nrosales21@csufresno.edu Staff Learning Center 559.278.5716 
Lety Saavedra leticias@csufresno.edu Staff University Registrar 559.278.6110 
Sonia Sanchez sosanchez@csufresno.edu Staff Learning Center 559.278.2071 
Shimel Her Saychou ssaychou@csufresno.edu MPP Cross Culture and Gender Center 559.278.4435 
Denise Seabert dseabert@csufresno.edu MPP College of Health & Human Serv 559.278.4004 
Kimberly Self kself@csufresno.edu MPP Admissions and Recruitment 559.278.6115 
Kirstin Shuster kshuster@csufresno.edu Staff Athletic Corporation 559.278.1192 
Christine Simon csimon@csufresno.edu Staff Development Office 559.278.6858 
Christy Smith christys@csufresno.edu Staff Social Work Education 559.278.6824 
Katelyn Spencer kaspencer@csufresno.edu Staff Office of the VP for Advancement 559.278.3089 
Matt Studwell mstudwell@csufresno.edu MPP Athletics Department 559.278.6321 
Rosa Toro rtoro@csufresno.edu Faculty Psychology Department 559.278.4061 
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Victor Torres victort@csufresno.edu Faculty Chicano and Latin American Studies 559.278.4115 
Brian Tsukimura briant@csufresno.edu Faculty Biology Department 559.278.4244 
Lori Ann Walters lwalters@csufresno.edu Staff Child and Family Science 559.278.2283 
Rebecca White rewhite@csufresno.edu Staff Viticulture 559.278.4428 
Beth Wilkinson bwilkinson@csufresno.edu Staff College of Health & Human Serv 559.278.5276 
Laura Yager lyager@csufresno.edu MPP University Registrar 559.278.6114 
Lindsey Yang lindseyyang@csufresno.edu Staff Gender and Sexuality Studies 559.278.2858 
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